Order codes:
LEDJ58 - 5Q5 RGBW Black housing
LEDJ58A - 5Q5 RGBW White housing
LEDJ59 - 7Q5 RGBW Black housing
LEDJ59A - 7Q5 RGBW White housing
LEDJ59B - 7Q5 RGBA Black housing
LEDJ59C - 7Q5 RGBA White housing
Slimline Q5 Series
5W quad-colour LEDs
(RGBW/RGBA)
User Manual

Dimensions 224 x 202 x 99mm 224 x 202 x 99mm
Weight 2kg 2.5kg
Order codes LEDJ58 - RGBW
Black housing
LEDJ59 - RGBW Black housing
LEDJ59A - RGBW White housing
LEDJ58A - RGBW
White housing
LEDJ59B - RGBA Black housing
LEDJ59C - RGBA White housing
7Q5 RGBW version
0m 1m 2m 3m 4m 5m
25° - Lux
FULL ON